Agenda

State of Sustainability
Summit Europe

8:30

9:10

9:30

9:45

10:30

10:45

11:30

12:15

Registration & Networking

Opening Key Note by Saif Hameed

INTRODUCTION
Lord’s Cricket Ground

with Isobel Carlill, Sustainability Manager at Moet
Henessey

PANEL
Let’s Talk Scope 3

with Paul Goff, Traceability & Sustainable Value
chain - Senior Product Manager, H&M and Katie
Severn, Global Sustainability Manager, Treatt

Coffee op

PANEL
Sustainability Leadership Today

with Meredith Ford, UK&I Head of Sustainability,
SSP Group plc and David Pettet, Group Head of
Sustainability, Nomad Foods

PANEL

The Impact of B Corp Certification

with Charlotte Jost, Head of Impact & Sustainability,
Lily's Kitchen; Ed Ayton, Sustainability & Biodiversity
Advisor, Abel & Cole | B Corp™ and Abigail Ryan,
Sustainability Manager, Gousto

Break oP

by ALTRUISTIQ,

12:30

12:50

13:35

14:20

14:40

15:00

15:30

16:15

16:45

17:00

LAUNCH

Product Innovation
with Jamie Dujardin, VP Product, Altruistiq

Lunch 5

TOUR
Discover Lord’s Cricket Ground

Workshop 1

FIRESIDE CHAT
Supply Chain Engagement

with Philip Kavvadias, Senior Manager - Global
Sustainability, Coca-Cola Europacific Partners

Afternoon Tea P

PANEL

Packaging Innovation

Jamie Riley, Head of Sustainability, Robinson
Packaging and Keith James, Director of Behaviour
Change & Business Programmes, WRAP

Workshop 2

Closing Notes

Drinks 522



