

Agenda

## State of Sustainability Summit Europe

8:30	Registration & Networking	12:30	LAUNCH Product Innovation with Jamie Dujardin, VP Product, Altruistiq
9:10	Opening Key Note by Saif Hameed	12:50	Lunch
9:30	INTRODUCTION  Lord's Cricket Ground  with Isobel Carlill, Sustainability Manager at Moet Henessey	13:35	TOUR  Discover Lord's Cricket Ground
9:45	PANEL Let's Talk Scope 3 with Paul Goff, Traceability & Sustainable Value chain - Senior Product Manager, H&M and Katie Severn, Global Sustainability Manager, Treatt	14:20	Workshop 1
		14:40	FIRESIDE CHAT  Supply Chain Engagement  with Philip Kavvadias, Senior Manager - Global
10:30	Coffee		Sustainability, Coca-Cola Europacific Partners
	PANEL	15:00	Afternoon Tea
10:45	Sustainability Leadership Today with Meredith Ford, UK&I Head of Sustainability, SSP Group plc and David Pettet, Group Head of Sustainability, Nomad Foods	15:30	PANEL Packaging Innovation Jamie Riley, Head of Sustainability, Robinson
11:30	PANEL  The Impact of B Corp Certification  with Charlotte Jost, Head of Impact & Sustainability, Lily's Kitchen; Ed Ayton, Sustainability & Biodiversity Advisor, Abel & Cole   B Corp™ and Abigail Ryan, Sustainability Manager, Gousto		Packaging and Keith James, Director of Behaviour Change & Business Programmes, WRAP
		16:15	Workshop 2
12:15	Break	16:45	Closing Notes

**Drinks** 

17:00